86
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
All Round Cylinders
32 to 63 R Series
• Available in bores  Ø32, Ø40, Ø50 and Ø63

87
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic All Round Cylinders R Series Bores 32 to 63mm
With its aluminium body construction and integral
pivot mounting points the R32 - 63mm round
cylinder series offers a lightweight versatile
cylinder for a variety of applications. Designed
and manufactured for quality and long service life
while giving an economical package of options to
compete in the competitive market environment.
R32 - 63mm
Ø32mm - (G1/8)
Stroke mm Order code
 25 PD46443-0025
 50 PD46443-0050
 80 PD46443-0080
 100 PD46443-0100
 125 PD46443-0125
 160 PD46443-0160
 200 PD46443-0200
 250 PD46443-0250
 320 PD46443-0320
 400 PD46443-0400
 500 PD46443-0500
Ø40mm - (G1/4)
Stroke mm Order code
 25 PD46445-0025
 50 PD46445-0050
 80 PD46445-0080
 100 PD46445-0100
 125 PD46445-0125
 160 PD46445-0160
 200 PD46445-0200
 250 PD46445-0250
 320 PD46445-0320
 400 PD46445-0400
 500 PD46445-0500
Working pressure: Max 10 bar
Temperature range: -10OC to +70OC
Operating information
• Available in bores  Ø32, Ø40, Ø50 and Ø63
• Double acting
• Adjustable cushioning
• Magnetic piston as standard
• Range of mounting options
• Other options available
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
Ø50mm - (G1/4)
Stroke mm Order code
 25 PD46447-0025
 50 PD46447-0050
 80 PD46447-0080
 100 PD46447-0100
 125 PD46447-0125
 160 PD46447-0160
 200 PD46447-0200
 250 PD46447-0250
 320 PD46447-0320
 400 PD46447-0400
 500 PD46447-0500
Ø63mm - (G3/8)
Stroke mm Order code
 25 PD46449-0025
 50 PD46449-0050
 80 PD46449-0080
 100 PD46449-0100
 125 PD46449-0125
 160 PD46449-0160
 200 PD46449-0200
 250 PD46449-0250
 320 PD46449-0320
 400 PD46449-0400
 500 PD46449-0500
88
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK